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GARA DELL'EPIFANIA

FILT.AV.
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07/01/2011
Hard-Soft Tarantd 00.27

CANICATTI

06/01 - 06/01/2011

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE *** FINALE ***
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DRAGO SALVATORE

CORDARO MICHELE

LORITTO GAETANO

FAZZINO VINCENZO

MAIORANA GIUSEPPE

LICANDRO SEBASTIANO ANTONIO
TIZZA LIBORIO

BONO NATALE

PIRRERA FILIPPO

VITALITI MARIO

ARCIDIACONO GIROLAMO DANIELE

MOZZICATO FRANCESCO
RIDOLFO GIULIO GIUSEPPE
LICCIARDELLO ANGELO
BUCCERI GIUSEPPE
NICOTRA GIUSEPPE
GALESI SALVATORE
CAVALLARO ANTONINO
CENTAMORE MASSIMO
ZANTI MASSIMILIANO
RIZZA ROBERTO
SCAGLIONE GIUSEPPE
PAPPALARDO CARMELO ANDREA
CULTRARO VITTORIO
TIZZA SALVATORE

PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO
SARDO LUIGI

DI TRAPANI SALVATORE
GAGLIANO GIANLUCA
CAPITANO LUIGI

MILAZZO GIUSEPPE
FERRANTI GIOVANNI
MACALUSO COSTANTINO
FERRARO GIUSEPPE
NOCILLA VINCENZO
NOCILLA VINCENZO
BARRIERA MATTEO
BARRIERA MATTEO

TRUPIA ANTONIO

VIZZINI ANTONIO

46

1
62
65
23
11

3

8
59
42
64
40
10
25
37
27
20

12
55

21
13
16

35

33
14
32
15
34
17

Cat.Q Tessera
1 SC41192
E SC35123
E SC37197
1 SC33573
1 SC35120
3 SC74966
1 SC27147
2 SC25687
2 SC16084
3 SC41193
2 SC43797
E SC25602
3 SC41285
3 SC43159
3 LM53294
3 SC31907
3-VE SC39221
3 SC39185
3 SC43803
3 SC33203
1 SC17009
2 SC25859
3 SC73248
2 SC37210
3-VE SC39220
3 SC43288
3-SG
3
3
4
4
3
4 SC44228
4-GS
3
4
3
4
4-MA
4

PERCORSO DI CACCIA

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Bar.Tot. Fin. T.Fin.Ame. Note
24 24 48 48
24 23 47 47
23 23 46 46
25 21 46 46
22 22 44 44
24 20 44 44
21 22 43 43
22 21 43 43
21 21 42 42

21 20 41 41
22 19 41 41
23 18 41 41
18 22 40 40
22 18 40 40
22 18 40 40
21 18 39 39
21 18 39 39
21 18 39 39
21 18 39 39
16 21 37 37
18 19 37 37
18 18 36 36
18 18 36 36
17 18 35 35
15 16 31 31
14 16 30 30
13 13 26 26

15 11 26 26

13 11 24 24

23 23 23
21 21 21

8 12 20 20
19 19 19
19 19 19

17 17 17

17 17 17

14 14 14

14 14 14

12 12 12

10 10 10



